
29/05/22-18:40:51 ESA: 06310340D8 Cod: 6D7858 
Bricon Speedy - Il337 V 012 Rezultate 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Loft Numb.: 0000735009 
Address: Bosteni 
Post code: Iasi 

Name: Florea Nicu Petrica 

City: Bosteni 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Timers 
1 IZ D 

Imbarcare Citeste 
1 25/05/22 11:24:47 11:24:47 29/05/22 18:40:51 18:40:50 + 0.01 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 C52395EA 
2 C508E43C 
3 C5Al254C 
4 C50C3FEC 
5 C54DD38F 
6 C57AE489 
7 C54FA5BC 
8 C54DE223 
9 C56FF6E5 

10 C54C88DC 
11 C57E8C6C 
12 C54BB435 
13 C5310F53 
14 C5310BB6 
15 C55D7DEA 
16 C587ACE6 
17 C50D3610 
18 C59C6FDF 
19 C562BDF9 
20 C521878C 
21 C55D7DD0 
22 C598E88C 
23 C5614A63 
24 C531FA49 
25 C55F5383 
26 C5BD0E45 
27 C593314A 
28 C59349D5 
29 C5BD80DA 
30 C5621539 
31 C5632456 
32 C5932385 
33 C54DCBEF 
34 C5933El5 
35 C5C2AA8A 
36 C562D82C 
37 C56781B6 

RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-13-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-19-
RO-21-

0147637F 
0942367 
0147620 
0147628F 
1018851F 
0363573 
1018880 
1018862 
1018874 
1018833 
1018855 
1018879 
1018896 
0966291 
0942372F 
1016635F 
0147600 
1018863 
0528272F 
0942361F 
0942401 
0147622F 
0147602 
1018832 
0147605 
0147606 
1018856 
1018860 
0942369F 
1018859 
0147608 
1018831 
1018868 
0942404F 
1018869 
0147639F 
1018867F 

27/05 13:48:58 7 
27/05 14:10:28 33 
27/05 14:17:50 23 
27/05 14:20:34 10 
27/05 14:21:22 17 
27/05 14:25:00 47 
27/05 14:31:47 43 
27/05 14:32:22 21 
2J/~5 14:32:56 40 
27/05 14:37:06 25 
27/05 14:39:35 28 
27/05 14:41:26 34 
27/05 14:47:23 19 
27/05 14:49:41 46 
27/05 14:53:31 15 
27/05 14:56:38 3 
27/05 14:56:42 22 
27/05 15:02:03 30 
27/05 15:16:58 8 
27/05 15:17:10 11 
27/05 15:20:27 49 
27/05 15:39:45 5 
27/05 15:49:55 32 
27/05 16:13:51 41 
27/05 16:18:11 45 
27/05 16:19:00 31 
27/05 16:29:49 36 
27/05 16:33:53 27 
27/05 16:34:13 9 
27/05 16:59:26 29 
J7/05 17:20:56 35 
27/05 17:34:56 26 
27/05 17:50:04 39 
27/05 18:13:48 4 
27/05 18:34:40 20 
27/05 19:49:54 2 
27/05 21:20:41 18 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- -

Imbarcare : 49 

Cresc. Club Club 
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