
29/05/22-18:40:51 ESA : 06310340D8 Cod : 6D7858
Bricon Speedy - I1337 V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000735009 Name: Florea Nicu Petrica
Address: Bosteni
Post code: Iasi City: Bosteni

Timers Imbarcare Citeste
1 IZ D 1 25/05/22 11:24:47 11:24:47 29/05/22 18:40:51 18:40:50 + 0.01

1	C52395EA	RO-19-	0147637F	27/05	13:48:58	7	OK
2	C508E43C	RO-20-	0942367	27/05	14:10:28	33	OK
3	C5A1254C	RO-19-	0147620	27/05	14:17:50	23	OK
4	C50C3FEC	RO-19-	0147628F	27/05	14:20:34	10	OK
5	C54DD38F	RO-21-	1018851F	27/05	14:21:22	17	OK
6	C57AE489	RO-13-	0363573	27/05	14:25:00	47	OK
7	C54FA5BC	RO-21-	1018880	27/05	14:31:47	43	OK
8	C54DE223	RO-21-	1018862	27/05	14:32:22	21	OK
9	C56FF6E5	RO-21-	1018874	27/05	14:32:56	40	OK
10	C54C88DC	RO-21-	1018833	27/05	14:37:06	25	OK
11	C57E8C6C	RO-21-	1018855	27/05	14:39:35	28	OK
12	C54BB435	RO-21-	1018879	27/05	14:41:26	34	OK
13	C5310F53	RO-21-	1018896	27/05	14:47:23	19	OK
14	C5310BB6	RO-20-	0966291	27/05	14:49:41	46	OK
15	C55D7DEA	RO-20-	0942372F	27/05	14:53:31	15	OK
16	C587ACE6	RO-21-	1016635F	27/05	14:56:38	3	OK
17	C50D3610	RO-19-	0147600	27/05	14:56:42	22	OK
18	C59C6FDF	RO-21-	1018863	27/05	15:02:03	30	OK
19	C562BDF9	RO-20-	0528272F	27/05	15:16:58	8	OK
20	C521878C	RO-20-	0942361F	27/05	15:17:10	11	OK
21	C55D7DD0	RO-20-	0942401	27/05	15:20:27	49	OK
22	C598E88C	RO-19-	0147622F	27/05	15:39:45	5	OK
23	C5614A63	RO-19-	0147602	27/05	15:49:55	32	OK
24	C531FA49	RO-21-	1018832	27/05	16:13:51	41	OK
25	C55F5383	RO-19-	0147605	27/05	16:18:11	45	OK
26	C5BD0E45	RO-19-	0147606	27/05	16:19:00	31	OK
27	C593314A	RO-21-	1018856	27/05	16:29:49	36	OK
28	C59349D5	RO-21-	1018860	27/05	16:33:53	27	OK
29	C5BD80DA	RO-20-	0942369F	27/05	16:34:13	9	OK
30	C5621539	RO-21-	1018859	27/05	16:59:26	29	OK
31	C5632456	RO-19-	0147608	27/05	17:20:56	35	OK
32	C5932385	RO-21-	1018831	27/05	17:34:56	26	OK
33	C54DCBEF	RO-21-	1018868	27/05	17:50:04	39	OK
34	C5933E15	RO-20-	0942404F	27/05	18:13:48	4	OK
35	C5C2AA8A	RO-21-	1018869	27/05	18:34:40	20	OK
36	C562D82C	RO-19-	0147639F	27/05	19:49:54	2	OK
37	C56781B6	RO-21-	1018867F	27/05	21:20:41	18	OK

Imbarcare : 49

Cresc.

Club

Club



Președinte Club
Partea Club
Iacob